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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 27 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
23.04.2023 - 10:55 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 2:00.52 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Рио (BRA) 08.08.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 2:05.58 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 14 2:08.29 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 12 2:15.60 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 10 2:24.10 Мирјана Бошевска

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang God. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. Neda Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 2:24.96 473 A 1:09.84 1:15.12
2. Joana Jasiqi 13 Step, PR 2:29.71 429 B
3. Sofija Velevska 12 Orion, SK 2:36.87 373 B 1:17.19 1:19.68
4. Toska Thaci 13 Step, PR 2:39.27 356 B
5. Georgina Stavreska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:41.45 342 R
6. Anastasija Kirandjik 12 Skopje, SK 2:41.59 341 R 1:18.58 1:23.01
7. Nita Zhushi 12 Step, PR 2:45.08 320 1:21.17 1:23.91
8. Angelina Dzugomanova 12 Beta Sharks, SK 2:45.59 317
9. Masa Sevic 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:49.29 297 1:21.32 1:27.97

10. Sofija Gudumanovska 13 Neptun, SK 2:50.92 288 1:24.72 1:26.20
11. Staša Tutorov 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:52.90 279

14 - 15 godina

1. Emilija Velkova 14 Neptun, SK 2:23.59 487 A 1:09.04 1:14.55
2. Marija Canic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 2:26.76 456 A 1:10.88 1:15.88
3. Sara Anastasovska 14 Neptun, SK 2:28.00 444 A 1:10.65 1:17.35
4. Kalina Kuzmanovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 2:28.06 444 B 1:10.26 1:17.80
5. Ivana Simjanovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 2:47.19 308 1:19.73 1:27.46

16 - 17 godina

1. Jana Milkovska 17 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.28 595 A 1:04.81 1:09.47
2. Era Budima 16 Step, PR 2:20.04 525 A 1:06.56 1:13.48
3. Iva Kitanovik 16 Orion, SK 2:20.84 516 A 1:06.66 1:14.18
4. Rosana Gosheva 16 Skopje, SK 2:31.74 412 B 1:12.84 1:18.90
5. Mia Dermendzieva 17 VK Vardar 8, SK 2:40.50 348 B 1:13.62 1:26.88

18 godina i stariji

1. Eda Zeqiri 19 Step, PR 2:16.67 564 A 1:05.71 1:10.96
2. Melanija Simovska 18 Skopje, SK 2:34.84 388 B 1:14.91 1:19.93

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jana Milkovska 17 Vardar 2018, SK 2:14.28 595 A 1:04.81 1:09.47
2. Eda Zeqiri 19 Step, PR 2:16.67 564 A 1:05.71 1:10.96
3. Era Budima 16 Step, PR 2:20.04 525 A 1:06.56 1:13.48
4. Iva Kitanovik 16 Orion, SK 2:20.84 516 A 1:06.66 1:14.18
5. Emilija Velkova 14 Neptun, SK 2:23.59 487 A 1:09.04 1:14.55
6. Neda Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK 2:24.96 473 A 1:09.84 1:15.12
7. Marija Canic 14 Beogradski PK, BG 2:26.76 456 A 1:10.88 1:15.88
8. Sara Anastasovska 14 Neptun, SK 2:28.00 444 A 1:10.65 1:17.35
9. Kalina Kuzmanovska 15 Beta Sharks, SK 2:28.06 444 B 1:10.26 1:17.80

10. Joana Jasiqi 13 Step, PR 2:29.71 429 B
11. Rosana Gosheva 16 Skopje, SK 2:31.74 412 B 1:12.84 1:18.90
12. Melanija Simovska 18 Skopje, SK 2:34.84 388 B 1:14.91 1:19.93
13. Sofija Velevska 12 Orion, SK 2:36.87 373 B 1:17.19 1:19.68
14. Teodora Kolceska 11 Mladost, SK 2:37.21 371 B 1:16.53 1:20.68
15. Toska Thaci 13 Step, PR 2:39.27 356 B
16. Mia Dermendzieva 17 VK Vardar 8, SK 2:40.50 348 B 1:13.62 1:26.88
17. Georgina Stavreska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 2:41.45 342 R
18. Anastasija Kirandjik 12 Skopje, SK 2:41.59 341 R 1:18.58 1:23.01
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Macedeonia swimming cup MLADOST 2023
Skopje, 22. - 23.4.2023

Disciplina 27, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. VremeBodova 100m 200m

19. Nita Zhushi 12 Step, PR 2:45.08 320 1:21.17 1:23.91
20. Angelina Dzugomanova 12 Beta Sharks, SK 2:45.59 317
21. Ivana Simjanovska 14 Beta Sharks, SK 2:47.19 308 1:19.73 1:27.46
22. Masa Sevic 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:49.29 297 1:21.32 1:27.97
23. Sofija Gudumanovska 13 Neptun, SK 2:50.92 288 1:24.72 1:26.20
24. Ana Pllana 11 Step, PR 2:52.78 279
25. Staša Tutorov 12 Vojvodina, NS 2:52.90 279
26. Matea Jankoska 11 Delfin, SK 2:58.18 254 1:24.83 1:33.35


